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Here you can find the menu of Aneesa's Buffet in South Shields. At the moment, there are 15 courses and
drinks on the menu.
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926 Grill Menu

Burger

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Drinks

DRINKS

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Menu

CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH

Popular Items
926 CHEESEBURGER

Entrées
BASKET OF FRIES

$9.0

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$3.0

FRIED PICKLES

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
PICKLES

Mexican Dishes
CHEESE QUESADILLA
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TACOS
TACO

$9.0
$7.0

$5.0

$7.0
$8.0

926 Grill

926 W Tharpe St, Tallahassee,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-02:00
Tuesday 16:00-02:00
Wednesday 16:00-02:00
Thursday 16:00-02:00
Friday 16:00-02:00
Saturday 16:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-02:00



https://menuweb.menu/

